
EVENT NAME: 2019 Bowling Joint Qualifying Tournament Class 1A
EVENT LOCATION: Thunderbowl, St Albert
EVENT DATE:Tuesday, Febrary 12, 2019

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Johnson Braeden (11) Sergeant Bluff - Luton 246 212 458
Salker Cody (12) Sergeant Bluff - Luton 188 266 454
Riedemann Ethan (11) MMCRU / RSM 214 225 439
Stein Darren (11) Harlan 183 236 419
Wych Austin (10) OABCIG 207 205 412
Hannel Darian (11) OABCIG 219 188 407
Pedersen Dallas (12) Sergeant Bluff - Luton 168 226 394
Krjicek Kolton (12) OABCIG 206 184 390
Wessel  Dana (12) OABCIG 208 181 389
Munch Brennon (10) Harlan 202 187 389
Rhodes Mitch (11) MMCRU / RSM 193 194 387
Funke Willam (11) Harlan 202 183 385
Bengford Colin (12) OABCIG 190 186 376
Pierce Drew (12) MMCRU / RSM 178 198 376
Bumann Jarrett (12) OABCIG 177 196 373
Powell Henry  (11) St Albert 181 171 352
Margellas Colin (12) Sergeant Bluff - Luton 165 178 343
Dotzier Jake (11) Harlan 178 160 338
Jones Isaac (11) Harlan 163 173 336
Schwickerath Austin (9) MMCRU / RSM 157 177 334
Reusch Nathan (11) MMCRU / RSM 183 143 326
Athay Cody  (12) St Albert 157 161 318
Anderson Samuel (11) Harlan 166 148 314
Nelson Seth (11) MMCRU / RSM 127 181 308
Kongmanichanh Scott (12) Sergeant Bluff - Luton 129 168 297
Stowe Sid (12) Tri-Center 159 137 296
Robinson Dean (11) Tri-Center 134 160 294
Denny Jake  (11) St Alberts 120 174 294
Ryan James (11) St Alberts 172 122 294
Lehan Luke (10) Tri-Center 133 143 276
Coons Russell (12) West Sioux 162 114 276
Goltl Joe (9) St Albert 149 122 271
Holben Conner (12) Tri-Center 119 150 269
Kay Nate (9) St Albert 152 108 260
Strong Jacob (10) West Sioux 108 148 256
Petit Beau (9) Sergeant Bluff - Luton 129 124 253
Way Grant (9) Tri-Center 104 147 251
Hess Aiden (12) Tri-Center 118 128 246



Jahn Evan (9) West Sioux 116 116 232
Wilkison Gavin (10) West Sioux 109 114 223
Lauters Aaron (12) West Sioux 91 125 216
Eisma Kolton (10) West Sioux 113 102 215

EVENT NAME: 2019 Bowling Joint Qualifying Tournament Class 1A
EVENT LOCATION: Thunderbowl, St Alberts
EVENT DATE:Tuesday, Febrary 12, 2019

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

OABCIG 1974 210 213 237 193 216 3043
Sergeant Bluff - Luton 1946 163 175 205 154 181 2824
MMCRU / RSM 1862 168 192 202 189 193 2806
Harlan 1867 181 168 145 181 138 2680
St Albert 1529 204 159 180 183 149 2404
Tri-Center 1386 96 159 124 111 128 2004
West Sioux 1203 123 115 141 77 153 1812

Tri-Center
Stowe Sid (12) 159 137 296
Robinson Dean (11) 134 160 294
Lehan Luke (10) 133 143 276
Holben Conner (12) 119 150 269
Way Grant (9) 104 147 251
Hess Aiden (12) 118 128 246

TOTAL 1386
OABCIG
Wych Austin (10) 207 205 412
Hannel Darian (11) 219 188 407
Krjicek Kolton (12) 206 184 390
Wessel  Dana (12) 208 181 389
Bengford Colin (12) 190 186 376
Bumann Jarrett (12) 177 196 373

TOTAL 1974
MMCRU / RSM
Riedemann Ethan (11) 214 225 439
Rhodes Mitch (11) 193 194 387
Pierce Drew (12) 178 198 376



Schwickerath Austin (9) 157 177 334
Reusch Nathan (11) 183 143 326
Nelson Seth (11) 127 181 308

TOTAL 1862
St Albert
Powell Henry  (11) 181 171 352
Athay Cody  (12) 157 161 318
Denny Jake  (11) 120 174 294
Ryan James (11) 172 122 294
Goltl Joe (9) 149 122 271
Kay Nate (9) 152 108 260

TOTAL 1529
Harlan
Stein Darren (11) 183 236 419
Munch Brennon (10) 202 187 389
Funke Willam (11) 202 183 385
Dotzier Jake (11) 178 160 338
Jones Isaac (11) 163 173 336
Anderson Samuel (11) 166 148 314

TOTAL 1867
Sergeant Bluff - Luton
Johnson Braeden (11) 246 212 458
Salker Cody (12) 188 266 454
Pedersen Dallas (12) 168 226 394
Margellas Colin (12) 165 178 343
Kongmanichanh Scott (12) 129 168 297
Petit Beau (9) 129 124 253

TOTAL 1946
West Sioux
Coons Russell (12) 162 114 276
Strong Jacob (10) 108 148 256
Jahn Evan (9) 116 116 232
Wilkison Gavin (10) 109 114 223
Lauters Aaron (12) 91 125 216
Eisma Kolton (10) 113 102 215

TOTAL 1203


